AL1-LED60 AL1-LED90  AL1-LED120
PERFORMANCE
Watts 65.85W 97.14W 117.8W
Lumens 7845lm 11564 lm 14717 lm
Efficacy 119.13lm/W 119.01lm/W 124.93 lm/W
Voltage 120-277V, 347V
Colour Temp 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI 71.5 71.7 72

ARM FOR ROUND POLE
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 2
ORDERING GUIDE
*Standard Configuration
LED Area Light
AL1-LED
AMPERAGE DRAW & SURGE PROTECTION
CURRENT (A)
INTERNAL SURGE
PROTECTION (kV)
Watts 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 120-277V 347V
AL1-LED60 65.85 0.576 0.332 0.288 0.250 0.199 10kV 10kV
AL1-LED90 97.14 0.850 0.490 0.425 0.368 0.294 10kV 10kV
AL1-LED120 117.8 1.031 0.595 0.515 0.447 0.356 10kV 10kV
TM-21 ESTIMATED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
50,000 Hours 75,000 Hours 100,000 Hours
AL1-LED 87.8% 83.0% 78.5%
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 3
2
LED Area Light
AL1-LED
45'
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 4
2DIMENSIONS
45'
SLIPFITTER MOUNT
LED Area Light
AL1-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 5
45'
ARM FOR SQUARE POLE
45'
WALL MOUNT BRACKET
LED Area Light
AL1-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 6
45'
ARM FOR ROUND POLE
LED Area Light
AL1-LED
45'
45'
45'
45'
45'
45'
45'
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 7
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
LED Area Light
AL1-LED
45'
45'
45'
45'
45'
45'
45'
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 8
LED Area Light
AL1-LED
45'